
Benefits 

East Allegheny 

     Support Staff 

       Scholarship Fund 

                  March 23 ,  2018  
East Al legheny High School  

Cafeteria          

1150 Jacks Run Road 

North Versai l les   

412.537.6612 

Fish Fry 4:00 -7 PM 
 Cafeter ia  opens at  3:00  for pickup order s  

Fish Sandwich Combo 

 9oz Battered Cod on a Roll w/ 
 Haluski, Coleslaw, Fries, and Pop
  

Ala Carte  

 9oz. Battered COD on a Roll  

 Haluski  

 French Fries  

 Cole Slaw 

 Add 3  Jumbo Shrimp                  

 Pop/Water   

 Dessert  

$1.00 

$1.00 

$4.00 

$2.00 
$2.00 

$7.00 

$12.00 

$2.00 
Cash Only 


